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Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0710 DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE 
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FY25 Authorized Positions 

213 

Base Level 

213 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

233 225 

Eliminated Positions Request 

Agency Executive 

Ex. C4 

Legislative Recommendation 
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6 
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Position Class Code Title Grade 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

22100629 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 N y 

22101135 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 N y 

22102037 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 N y 

22111703 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 N y 

22076637 C062C LOCAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT GS03 N y 

22099917 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 N y 

22100682 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 N y 

22103673 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 N y 

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 0 8 

Reclassification of Positions 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

Position Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Code Code Code 

22097989 G152C DHS PROGRAM MANAGER GS08 X067C HEAL TH FACILITIES SURVEYOR GS08 

22079484 E044C CERTIFIED BACHELORS TEACHER GS06 M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 

22100332 A074C FISCAL SUPPORT SUPERVISOR GS06 C037C ADMINISTRATIVE ANALYST GS06 

22100005 A091C FISCAL SUPPORT ANALYST GS0S C050C ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT SUPERVI GS05 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 0 4 

0 

Legislative Recommendation 

Class 
Title Grade 

Code 

0 
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22111363 

22101358 

22175516 

22099264 

22100268 

22079484 

22098371 

22100332 

22101362 

22103777 

22104042 

22104171 

22110031 

22151107 

22151108 

22151110 

22151112 

22151113 

22100005 

22099338 

Class 
Title Grade 

Code 

G027N DHS RESEARCH ANALYSIS MANAGER GS11 

G152C DHS PROGRAM MANAGER GS0B 

X062C QUALITY ASSURANCE COORDINATOR GSOB 

G183C DHS PROGRAM COORDINATOR GS07 

G183C DHS PROGRAM COORDINATOR GS07 

E044C CERTIFIED BACHELORS TEACHER GS06 

M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 

A074C FISCAL SUPPORT SUPERVISOR GS06 

M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 

G210C DHS PROGRAM SPECIALIST GS06 

M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 

M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 

M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 

M051C FAMILY SERVICE WORKER GS06 

M051C FAMILY SERVICE WORKER GS06 

M051C FAMILY SERVICE WORKER GS06 

M051C FAMILY SERVICE WORKER GS06 

M051C FAMILY SERVICE WORKER GS06 

A091C FISCAL SUPPORT ANALYST GS05 

C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 

Total Number of Transferred Positions 

Transfer Positions 

Transferring Agency Receiving Agency 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSUR! 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURJ 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURJ 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURJ 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURJ 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 

0710-4-DHS - CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURi 
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DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE 
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